
 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF PERINGOME 
POST LOTTERY LIST OF  OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26- SERVICE 

CATEGORY 

CLASS II 

SL 
NO 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25202 SHIVADA K V KIRAN KUMAR N V I 3 OBC  1 

2 25207 DAKSHA A ANEESH KULANGARATH I 2 OBC NCL 2 

3 25214 ADHYALAKSHMI P UNNIKRISHNAN K I 0 OBC NCL 3 

4 25221 ANUNAYA P ANILAN P III 2 OBC 4 

5 25218 ISHAN DEV M K SUKESH KUMAR M K III 1 GEN 5 

6 25220 VED JITHESH JITHEESH V V III 0 OBC NCL 6 

7 25230 APARNATHI K ANEESH KUMAR K V III 0 OBC 7 

8 25223 VEDA BALAKRISHNAN BALAKRISHNAN PUTHALATH III 0 GEN 8 

9 25201 ISABEL MARIYA SMIJO SMIJO JOSEPH V   GEN 9 

10 25232 HIYA NANDAN RAKESH NANDAN K V V   OBC 10 

11 25208 ANIRUDH RAJ P R RAJESH KUMAR M K V   GEN 11 

12 25219 
NIHARA 
SATHYACHANDRAN 

SATHYACHANDRAN 
KANHIRAPUZHA MEETHALE 
VEETIL V   GEN 12 

13 25231 HITA NANDAN  RAKESH NANDAN K V V   OBC 13 

14 25205 SATWIK KRISHNA K ABHILASH K V   OBC NCL 14 

15 25229 RYAN JOSEPH GANESHAN J V   GEN 15 

16 25204 MANVI VIJESH A VIJESH K V   OBC NCL 16 

17 25226 AKSHARA K V ANIL KUMAR  V   GEN 17 

18 25224 ANAN ANOOP ANOOP K V   OBC NCL 18 
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19 25222 CHRISTOPHER JOSHWEL JOSHWEL K K V   GEN 19 

20 25212 DEVASRIYA RAJESH RAJESH T K V     20 

21 25228 THEJASREE S SARAVANAN C V   SC 21 

22 25203 ADVAYA A BIJU M  V   OBC NCL 22 

23 25234 NIRANJAN S NAIR SUDHEESH P P V   GEN 23 

24 25215 MUHAMMED LUQMAN MUHAMMED RAFEEQ V   OBC CL 24 

25 25233 HARINI A K HARIHARAN A K V   OBC 25 

26 25211 AADYA RAKESH RAKESH KANNOTH V   OBC NCL 26 

27 25213 
AVANTIKA SUDHEESH K 
P SUDHEESH P V   GEN 27 

28 25209 SIDHARTH SHYAM SHYAMKUMAE P V   GEN 28 

29 25210 ISHAN V SHIJITH V V   OBC 29 

30 25216 
MUHAMMED SULTHAN 
P S SHANAVAS P H V   OBC 30 

31 25227 SRIHAAN PRAVEEN PRAVEEN P V   GEN 31 

32 25206 AANVI ANEESH  ANEESH KUMAR K V V   OBC BCL 32 

33 25225 ELA K LIJESH  LIJESH K V   OBC 33 

34 25217 NIVEDHITHA T N KRISHNA PRASAD N V   GEN 34 

        

POST LOTTERY LIST OF  OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26- OBC NCL 
CATEGORY 

CLASS II 

SL 
No 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25207 DAKSHA A ANEESH KULANGARATH I 2 OBC NCL 2 
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2 25214 ADHYALAKSHMI P UNNIKRISHNAN K I 0 OBC NCL 3 

3 25221 ANUNAYA P ANILAN P III 2 OBC NCL 4 

4 25220 VED JITHESH JITHEESH V V III 0 OBC NCL 6 

5 25230 APARNATHI K ANEESH KUMAR K V III 0 OBC NCL 7 

6 25205 SATWIK KRISHNA K ABHILASH K V   OBC NCL 14 

7 25204 MANVI VIJESH A VIJESH K V   OBC NCL 16 

8 25224 ANAN ANOOP ANOOP K V   OBC NCL 18 

9 25203 ADVAYA A BIJU M  V   OBC NCL 22 

10 25211 AADYA RAKESH RAKESH KANNOTH V   OBC NCL 26 

11 25206 AANVI ANEESH  ANEESH KUMAR K V V   OBC NCL 32 

        

POST LOTTERY LIST OF  OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26-SC 
CATEGORY 

CLASS II 

SL 
No 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25228 THEJASREE S SARAVANAN C V   SC 21 

        

POST LOTTERY LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26-SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

CLASS III 

Sl.No 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25301 RITHIKA NAIR VIJESH K V I 2 GEN 1 
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2 25306 ANNLYN HASAN CHARU HASAN ATV V   GEN 2 

3 25305 FATHIMA SAFA ASLAM ASLAM MT P V   OBC NCL 3 

4 25303 MUHAMMED ASHAL A SADIK AKKARAKKARAN V   OBC NCL 4 

5 25307 ADON T LIBIN LIBIN BOSE V   GEN 5 

6 25308 ADIL C R RANJITH C N V   OBC NCL 6 

7 25302 ANAMIKA M V JAGADEESAN E V   SC 7 

8 25304 BHAGATH KRISHNA K V SREEDHARAN P V v   GEN 8 

        

POST LOTTERY LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 OBC NCL 
CATEGORY 

CLASS III 

Sl.No 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25305 FATHIMA SAFA ASLAM ASLAM MT P V   OBC NCL 3 

2 25303 MUHAMMED ASHAL A SADIK AKKARAKKARAN V   OBC NCL 4 

3 25308 ADIL C R RANJITH C N V   OBC NCL 6 

        

POST LOTTERY LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 SC CATEGORY 

CLASS III 

Sl.No 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25302 ANAMIKA M V JAGADEESAN E V   SC 7 

        

POST LOTTERY LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26-SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

CLASS IV 

http://sl.no/
http://sl.no/


Sl.No 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25406 SREEGEETH K GANGADHARAN M I 3 OBC 1 

2 25405 AISHANI SANTHOSH SANTHOSH P P I 2 OBC 2 

3 25407 DIYA VIVEK VIVEK P I 0 GEN 3 

4 25408 SRITHA SUDHEER SUDHEER III 2 OBC NCL 4 

5 25404 ANAND RAJ V RAJU M E III 0 GEN 5 

6 25403 ADILAKSHMI S SANTHOSH C R III  0 GEN 6 

7 25401 SANJANA RATHEESH RATHEESH A V   GEN 7 

8 25402 JUAN B JOY BINOY M V V   GEN 8 

9 25409 FADHIYA K ABDUL RAHIMAN M T P V   OBC 9 

        

POST LOTTERY LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26-OBC NCL  
CATEGORY 

CLASS IV 

Sl.No 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25405 AISHANI SANTHOSH SANTHOSH P P I 2 OBC NCL 2 

2 25408 SRITHA SUDHEER SUDHEER III 2 OBC NCL 4 

        

POST LOTTERY  LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26-SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

CLASS V 
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Sl.No 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25509 YADUNATH K NISHAD T P I 3 OBC 1 

2 25513 THARAN SANDEEP SANDEEP K V III   GEN 2 

3 25502 DEVASREE K RADHAKRISHNAN K P  V   OBCNCL 3 

4 25510 ANEEN DEV K A ANEESH K V V   OBC NCL 4 

5 25507 ABIGAIL MARIYAN JAMES FR.BIBIN PHILIP V   GEN 5 

6 25504 ADHWAITH M ANIL M V   OBC NCL 6 

7 25505 RITHUNAND K K MANU K K V   GEN 7 

8 25508 NIRANJAY SAJEESH SAJEESH M V   GEN 8 

9 25501 SANKET SITARAM KAWADE SITARAM DILIP KAWADE V 0 GEN 9 

10 25516 FADHIYA K ABDUL RAHIMAN M T P V   OBC 10 

11 25506 MOKSHA D NAIR DHANANJAYAN M NAIR V   GEN 11 

12 25515 BARISHSA M T S MAHESHA  V   SC 12 

13 25511 ISHAAN  R K JINESH R K V   GEN 13 

14 25503 ADITH M ANIL M V   OBC NCL 14 

15 25514 BLESSY MARIA ROY ROYCHAN K A V   GEN 15 

        

POST LOTTERY  LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26-OBC NCL 
CATEGORY 

CLASS V 

http://sl.no/


Sl.No 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25502 DEVASREE K RADHAKRISHNAN K P  V   OBCNCL 3 

2 25510 ANEEN DEV K A ANEESH K V V   OBC NCL 4 

3 25504 ADHWAITH M ANIL M V   OBC NCL 6 

4 25503 ADITH M ANIL M V   OBC NCL 15 

        

POST LOTTERY  LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 SC CATEGORY 

CLASS V 

Sl.No 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25515 BARISHSA M T S MAHESHA  V   SC 13 

        

POST LOTTERY  LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26-SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

CLASS VI 

                

Sl.No 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25604 ARADHYA RAJEESH RAJEESH M I 3 GEN 1 

2 25609 SREENIDHI RAJ JAYARAJAN K I 0 GEN 2 

3 25617 AHAN VASU DINESAN P A I 0 SC 3 

4 25605 VAISHAKHI K M MANOJKUMAR P III 4 GEN 4 
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5 25615 
DHYANA 
BALAKRISHNAN BALAKRISHNAN PUTHALATH III 0 GEN 5 

6 25614 SREENANDAN S RAJESH RAJESH ARAVAL III 0 OBC 6 

7 25608 ISHAN PRANAY P ANOOP KUMAR P K G III 0 OBC 7 

8 25603 ANSAL JAYAN JAYAN C C V   GEN  8 

9 25606 VIVAAN M PRAJEESH RAGHAV V   OBC NCL 9 

10 25616 MUHAMMED P K JABBAR P K V   OBC 10 

11 25611 ABHAY HASAN CHARU HASAN A T V V   GEN 11 

12 25601 VAIGA VINOD VINOD P M V   OBC NCL 12 

13 25619 AGNEY A S SREEKANTH MEETHAL V   OBC 13 

14 25607 DEVADATH P S SREEKUMAR P S V   GEN 14 

15 25602 
ASWITHA PRABHAKARAN 
NAMBIAR E V PRABHAKARAN V   GEN  15 

16 25618 PARVATHI NANDAN RAKESH NANDAN K V V   OBC 16 

17 25612 RIDDHAH RAJITH RAJITH KUMAR V   OBC NCL 17 

18 25610 ALIVIA MARIYA BAIJU BAIJU K V   OBC NCL 18 

19 25613 NEERAJ KRISHNA N KRISHNA PRASAD N V   GEN 19 

        

POST LOTTERY  LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26- OBC NCL 
CATEGORY 

CLASS VI 

                

Sl.No 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25606 VIVAAN M PRAJEESH RAGHAV V   OBC NCL 9 

2 25601 VAIGA VINOD VINOD P M V   OBC NCL 12 
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3 25612 RIDDHAH RAJITH RAJITH KUMAR V   OBC NCL 17 

4 25610 ALIVIA MARIYA BAIJU BAIJU K V   OBC NCL 18 

        

POST LOTTERY  LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26-SC  
CATEGORY 

CLASS VI 

                

Sl.No 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25617 AHAN VASU DINESAN P A I 0 SC 3 

        

POST LOTTERY  LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26-SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

CLASS VII 

Sl.No 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25704 ADARSH BABAN SATPUTE BABAN RAMESH SATPUTE I 2 GEN 1 

2 25701 SHEETAL LAKSHMI MIKESH A T V I 2 OBC NCL 2 

3 25703 AKUL PRASAD P V ANUPRASAD C P I 0 OBC NCL 3 

4 25702 RITHIK L SATHEESH SATHEESH KUMAR K V III 1 OBC 4 

        

POST LOTTERY  LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26  OBC NCL 
CATEGORY 

CLASS VII 
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Sl.No 

Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 

Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25701 SHEETAL LAKSHMI MIKESH A T V I 2 OBC NCL 2 

2 25703 AKUL PRASAD P V ANUPRASAD C P I 0 OBC NCL 3 

        

POST LOTTERY  LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26- SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

CLASS VIII 

Sl.No 
Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 
Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25803 DIYALAKSHMI ANEEHS KULANGARATH I 2 OBC NCL 1 

2 25808 DEVANANDHA P SURESHKUMAR K V I 0 OBC NCL 2 

3 25807 ANOKHI  K M MANOJKUMAR P III 4 GEN 3 

4 25813 HRUTHIKA P S SRENIVASA POOJARY(LATE) V   GEN 4 

5 25811 NIVEDYA B NAIR BABURAJ K V   GEN 5 

6 25804 
VEDHIKA CHERKAT 
PREMNATH 

PREMNATH THALIYIL 
VAKAKKE VEETIL V 0 GEN 6 

7 25805 SOORYA DINESAN DINESAN M V V   OBC NCL 7 

8 25810 
SURYAKIRAN 
PATTUVAKARAN RAEKESHAN P V   SC 8 

9 25809 ADWAITH ABILASH ABILASH K V   OBC NCL 9 

10 25802 VINAYAK VINOD VINOD P M V    OBC NCL 10 

11 25806 
MUHAMMED AMAAN 
IBN AMEEN AMEEN V K P V   OBC NCL 11 

12 25801 ANVIK K  RAJEEVAN K V 0 GEN 12 

13 25812 HAIFA FIROZ FIROZ A V   OBC NCL 13 
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POST LOTTERY  LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26- OBC NCL 
CATEGORY 

CLASS VIII 

Sl.No 
Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 
Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25803 DIYALAKSHMI ANEEHS KULANGARATH I 2 OBC NCL 1 

2 25808 DEVANANDHA P SURESHKUMAR K V I 0 OBC NCL 2 

3 25813 HRUTHIKA P S SRENIVASA POOJARY(LATE) V   OBC NCL 4 

4 25805 SOORYA DINESAN DINESAN M V V   OBC NCL 7 

5 25809 ADWAITH ABILASH ABILASH K V   OBC NCL 9 

6 25802 VINAYAK VINOD VINOD P M V    OBC NCL 10 

7 25812 HAIFA FIROZ FIROZ A V   OBC NCL 13 

        

POST LOTTERY  LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2025-26- SC  
CATEGORY 

CLASS VIII 

Sl.No 
Reg 
No Name of the Candidate Name of Parent 

Category 
of 

Parent 
No of 

Transfer 
Social 
Category 

Post 
Lottery 
No. 

1 25810 
SURYAKIRAN 
PATTUVAKARAN RAEKESHAN P V   SC 8 

 


